
May 2022 - Present

2020 - March 2022

2018 - Present

2004 - Present

1994 - 2004

2020 - 2022

2003

1990

1988

1984

1982

1980

1978

DR. ASHHAD AHMAD
Near Tediya Masjid, Behind Dr. Wahid Ali's Clinic. Ghulami ka Pura.

AZAMGARH.
+91 9559414104 | ashhadahmad001@gmail.com

Experience

Dean, Faculty of Law
M. S. D. S. U. Azamgarh.

Dean, Faculty of Law
V. B. S. P. U. Jaunpur

Head - Department of Law
Shibli National College, Azamgarh

Professor, Department of Law
Shibli National College, Azamgarh
I have a teaching experience of more than six years to PG Students i.e. LL. M.
I have also supervised LL. M. dissertations and PhD theses. 

Assistant Professor, Department of Law
Shibli National College, Azamgarh
In all, I have a teaching experience of more than 29 years to UG Students, i.e. LL. B. 

Convener - Board of Studies, Faculty of Law
M. S. D. S. U. Azamgarh.

Education

Ph. D.
V. B. S. P. U. Jaunpur

LL. M.
Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh

LL. B.
Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh

M. Com.
Allahabad University, Allahabad

B. Com.
Gorakhpur University, Gorakhpur

XII
UP Board, Allahabad

X
UP Board, Allahabad

Publications

Child Labour in India; A Polito-legal Study
I have written a book entitled 'Child Labour in India;A Polito-legal Study'.

Research Papers
Published many Research Papers in Accredited Peer Refereed Journals.

Personal Details

Date of Birth : 01/05/1963

Father's Name : Sayyad Mohammad Islahi

Aadhar No. : 273746320953

PAN No. : ACBPA9760-G


