DR. ASHHAD AHMAD



Near Tediya Masjid, Behind Dr. Wahid Ali's Clinic. Ghulami ka Pura. AZAMGARH.

+91 9559414104 | ashhadahmad001@gmail.com

Experience

Dean, Faculty of Law M. S. D. S. U. Azamgarh.	May 2022 - Present
Dean, Faculty of Law V. B. S. P. U. Jaunpur	2020 - March 2022
Head - Department of Law Shibli National College, Azamgarh	2018 - Present
 Professor, Department of Law Shibli National College, Azamgarh I have a teaching experience of more than six years to PG Students i.e. LL. M. I have also supervised LL. M. dissertations and PhD theses. 	2004 - Present
 Assistant Professor, Department of Law Shibli National College, Azamgarh In all, I have a teaching experience of more than 29 years to UG Students, i.e. LL. B. 	1994 - 2004
 Convener - Board of Studies, Faculty of Law M. S. D. S. U. Azamgarh. 	2020 - 2022
Education	
• Ph. D. V. B. S. P. U. Jaunpur	2003
LL. M. Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh	1990
LL. B. Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh	1988
M. Com. Allahabad University, Allahabad	1984
B. Com. Gorakhpur University, Gorakhpur	1982
XII UP Board, Allahabad	1980
• X UP Board, Allahabad	1978

Publications

· Child Labour in India; A Polito-legal Study

I have written a book entitled 'Child Labour in India; A Polito-legal Study'.

Research Papers

Published many Research Papers in Accredited Peer Refereed Journals.

Personal Details

• Date of Birth : 01/05/1963

• Father's Name: Sayyad Mohammad Islahi

Aadhar No. : 273746320953PAN No. : ACBPA9760-G